
Subject: Neighbors consider improvements of Santa Monica Blvd. corridor
From: Steven Whiddon
Date: 07/22/2015 10:16 AM
To: Simon Costello <scostello@lalgbtcenter.org>, Rick Howard <rhoward@occidentalentertainment.com>, Mike Malick 
<Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com>, Laurie Goldman <laurielgoldman@earthlink.net>, David Bass 
<dbass@basslawla.com>, JL Singer <jl@hollywoodcenter.com>, Jacques Massachi <jmassachi@gmail.com>, Jeff Luster 
<jeff@majorproperties.com>, Jennifer Wolfson <jenniferlwolfson@yahoo.com>, Carol Casella <carol@red.com>, Wil Anabel 
<wmtelcom@gmail.com>, Joseph Varet <jvaret@vsf.la>, Ron Groeper <ron@groeperphoto.com>, Michael Ankney 
<michael.ankney@promusic47.org>, Thor Lee <thor.lee@avisonyoung.com>, Steve Loverro <steve@westcoastphoto.net>,
Mike Parker <mikep@mole.com>, Brian Scane <bscane@aol.com>, James Hart <jamesh@quixote.com>

It is extremely important that we begin to follow what our neighbors are doing with their portion of Santa Monica Blvd.  While 
Beverly Hills is not considered an immediate neighbor, we can still learn from them as they consider a reconstruction of 
Santa Monica Blvd. This is all possible because they have ownership of their portion of Santa Monica Blvd.

These types of multi-model transportation enhancements directly affect quality of life, access, desirability and all of those 
translate into INCREASED PROPERTY VALUES!

http://betterbike.org/2015/07/santa-monica-boulevard-lanes-returns/

Steven Whiddon
Executive Director
Hollywood Media District
steven@mediadistrict.org
O. 323-860-0025
F. 323-860-0026
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